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Women / 2 / younger
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sofia Fuelling2004
Bayshore Elite

8.700 9.175 8.6008.950 35.425
5 1 4 2 1 

1 

Gillian Woodcock2028
Black Diamond

9.000 9.075 8.5508.525 35.150
1T 2 8 4T 2 

2 

Lucy D'Errico2002
Bayshore Elite

9.000 8.950 8.5758.600 35.125
1T 3 6T 3 3 

3 

Arielle Flores2022
GymStars Stockton

8.900 8.300 8.5509.100 34.850
3 10 2 4T 4 

4 

Kayla Won2026
GymStars Stockton

8.575 8.400 8.6509.050 34.675
7 7T 3 1 5 

5 

Hannah Morgan2052
GymStars Modesto

8.875 8.550 8.2008.850 34.475
4 6 5 9 6 

6 

Hanna Parker2007
Bayshore Elite

8.500 8.400 8.1009.125 34.125
9T 7T 1 11 7 

7 

Catherine Ochoa2015
Bayshore Elite

8.075 8.850 8.5508.250 33.725
11 4 9 4T 8 

8 

April Seeger2037
Davis Diamonds

7.900 8.725 8.4507.950 33.025
13 5 12T 7 9 

9 

Claire Miller2045
Davis Diamonds

8.600 8.200 7.7508.075 32.625
6 11 11 14 10 

10 

Alexis Sweeney2016
Bayshore Elite

8.525 8.375 8.1507.500 32.550
8 9 14 10 11 

11 

Jaclyn van Cleave2054
GymStars Modesto

8.500 7.350 7.8008.600 32.250
9T 14 6T 12T 12 

12 

Noelle Thall2017
Bayshore Elite

7.800 7.600 8.3508.200 31.950
14 13 10 8 13 

13 

Ella Obegi2042
Davis Diamonds

8.050 7.775 7.8007.950 31.575
12 12 12T 12T 14 

14 
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